
 

 

Electrical & Plumbing Apprenticeship Calendar 
2023-2024 Term 

 
 

Monday July 3 Registration Opens 
Monday September 11 Employer Sponsor Orientation 10AM-12PM (Zoom) 

Saturday September 23 Exam Prep Workshop – Electrical (VTSU Randolph Campus) 

Saturday September 23 Exam Prep Workshop – Plumbing (VTSU Randolph Campus) 

Monday September 25 MANDATORY Orientation Session – Level 1 5:30-7:30 PM (Zoom) 

Tuesday September 26 MANDATORY Orientation Session – Level 2 5:30-7:30 PM (Zoom) 

Wednesday September 27 MANDATORY Orientation Session – Level 3 5:30-7:30 PM (Zoom) 

Thursday September 28 MANDATORY Orientation Session – Level 4 5:30-7:30 PM (Zoom) 

Monday October 2 Registration Closes: Add Period Begins 

Saturday October 7 2023 Electrical Code Update Training (8HR & 15HR – Day 1) (Zoom) 

Sunday October 8 2023 Electrical Code Update Training (15HR – Day 2) (Zoom) 

Monday October 9 Employer Sponsor Orientation 10 AM-12 PM (Zoom) 

Monday October 16 BOOK ORDER DEADLINE: Last Day to Order for 1st Class Arrival 

Monday October 23 Add Period Ends 

Wednesday November 1 MANDATORY: Late Registrant Orientation Session 5:30-7:30 PM (Zoom) 

Monday November 6 First Week of Classes for ALL Apprentices at ALL Levels 

Monday November 20 Employer Sponsor Orientation Session 10 AM-12 PM (Zoom) 

Wednesday November 22 NO CLASS: Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday November 23 NO CLASS: Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday December 21 Vacation Begins After Class Ends 

Wednesday January 3 Classes Resume 

Saturday January 6 2023 Electrical Code Update Training (8HR & 15HR – Day 1) (Zoom) 

Sunday January 7 2023 Electrical Code Update Training (15HR – Day 2) (Zoom) 

Friday January 19 Early Warnings Due 

Saturday January 27 Exam Prep Workshop – Electrical Day 1 (VTSU Randolph Campus) 

Saturday January 27 Exam Prep Workshop – Plumbing  (VTSU Randolph Campus) 

Sunday January 28 Exam Prep Workshop – Electrical Day 2 (VTSU Randolph Campus) 

Monday February 5 Midterm Exam Week Begins 

Thursday February 8 Midterm Exam Week Ends 

Friday February 9 Midterm Warnings Due 

Friday February 23 Last day to drop with W (60% Point); Refund Period Ends 

Monday April 29 Final Exam Week Begins 

Thursday May 2 Final Exam Week Ends 

Friday  May 10 Final Grades Due 

Saturday May 11 Apprenticeship Graduation (VTSU Randolph Campus – Judd Gym) 

Saturday May 18 Exam Prep Workshop – Electrical & Plumbing 

Saturday June 1 2023 Electrical Code Update Training (8HR & 15HR – Day 1) 

Sunday June 2 2023 Electrical Code Update Training (15HR – Day 2) 

 


